
Wohnen-Essen-Kochen
Schlafen 1
Schlafen 2
Bad
Ar
Diele
Garderobe

26.95 m²
12.50 m²
12.70 m²
4.85 m²
2.00 m²
3.95 m²
0.80 m²

63.75 m²

TOP 3 OG

Nutzfläche gesamt

Terrasse 9.00 m²

PKW-Carport 1 Stk.
Fahrrad-Stellplatz 2 Stk.
KG-Abstellraum 9.65 m²

SCHLAFEN 1
12.50 m²

SCHLAFEN 2
12.70 m²

WOHNEN-ESSEN-KOCHEN
26.95 m²

DIELE
3.95 m²

AR
2.00 m²

BAD
4.85 m²

3

TERRASSE
9.00 m²

GARDEROBE
0.80 m²

(1,33cm=1,0m)MASZSTAB 1:75

SW=Sonderwunsch 20.02.2024

N

Ausstattungsumfang:
gemäß Bau-& Ausstattungsbeschreibung
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